Product Data Sheet
ENG-MD-14-681
Mega Deal Engineered European Rustic Oak Flooring 14mm x 150mm Natural
Lacquered
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
If it’s a traditional wood-floor look you’re after, then Mega Deal Engineered Rustic Oak Flooring 14mmx150mm Natural Lacquered
deserves your attention.
Planks and lively grain markings give this quality oak floor a relaxed feel that will make any room feel instantly more homely.
Featuring the attractive swirling patterns, multiple knots and colour variation that is characteristic of rustic-grade oak, the boards
have been sanded smooth and finished with matte lacquer for a tough, durable finish that guards against damage and is also easy
to care for; vacuuming and the occasional damp-mopping with recommended care products is all it takes to keep this floor looking
its best.
The classic-width (150mm) planks – in lengths of up to 1200mm – help to achieve a natural varied look in any suitable room of choice.
Offering exceptional stability, the floor features a high-quality multi-layer construction of several layers of plywood topped with a
3mm hardwood wear layer for a dense feel underfoot and optimum grain definition. With a traditional tongue-and-groove fixing,
this load-bearing floor requires professional installation for best results.
Product Details
Warranty
Installation
UK Flooring Direct
Unit 2 Logix Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BQ
Tel: 02476 012840  |  Fax: 02476 397828
ukflooringdirect.co.uk
© 2020. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited.
At the time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified
correctly. The company reserves the right to change the specifications of this
product at any time without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used
in this technical data sheet are for illustration purposes only.
Code:
Residential:
Floated on underlay:
ENG-MD-14-681
N/A
Yes
Acceptable without limitMax size of sound knots:
Profile: Click System
Acceptable up to 7mm wide &
200mm long
Small cracks:
Construction: Engineered Multi-Ply
Acceptable up to 50% of the boardSapwood:
Thickness: 14mm
EuropeOrigin of timber:
Brand:
Commercial:
Over underfloor heating:
Mega Deal
N/A
Yes, Water Systems up to 27 °C
50mm diameterMax size of broken knots:
Edge profile: Bevelled on 4 sides
AllowedInner bark:
Length: 300mm–1200mm
Coverage per pack: 1.44m2
Surface: Smooth
AllowedFiller & colour variation:
Width: 150mm
5Layers of Lacquer / Oil
Technical
Fully bonded: Yes